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N ] L) #0O

R | TIER | HOJH | YeRA 8 B | EFLR(ER) | HEER Bk BNCARE | EIX
405nm +20nm | 198mm |0.02°+0.01/-0.00 | 1067mm |0.25 11mm FC/PC | 405HP >95%
405nm +20nm |3.1mm | 0.015%0.01/-0.00 | 17.71mm | 0.15 11mm FC/APC

ROV | TIERE | O | ERAEUA BREER | HEFR(SER) HEREER Bk Nt Pr S U
450nm +20nm | 20mm | 0.02°+0.01/-0.00 | 10.77/mm | 0.24 11mm FC/PC | 405HP >95%
450nm +20nm |30mm | 0.015%0.01/-0.00  17.88mm | 0.15 11mm FC/APC

PR | TIFHEE | AT | SERAEA BUER  MEFUREE) HEER Bk BOUREE | EdX
50nm | 20nm | 21mm | 0.02°+001/-000 |1087mm | 024 1lmm  |FC/PC | 460HP >95%
50nm | £20nm | 32mm | 0.0150.01/-0.00 ' 1802mm | 015 1lmm | FC/APC

R | TIEEEE | HOJEH | YeRAEA B | EFLR(ER) | HEER Bk oAt i TS UE S
635nm +20nm | 2.06mm | 0.02*+0.01/-0.00 |1096mm | 024 11mm FC/PC | 630HP >95%
635nm +20nm |35mm | 0.015%0.01/-0.00 | 1814mm | 0.15 11mm FC/APC

ROV | TUEREE | RO | eRARUA BMEE | #EFLR(ER) HEER Bk I e itR B TS UES
780nm +20nm | 2.1mm 0.026°+0.01/-0.00 | 11.06mm | 0.24 1Imm FC/PC | 780HP >95%
780nm +20nm |[40mm | 0.01°+0.01/-0.00 |1833mm |0.15 11mm FC/APC
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FROBES | TUERE | O | SERARUA BWER | HEFLRER) HEER &k -t U
850nm +20nm | 241mm | 0.03*+001-000 |1L10mm |024 11mm FC/PC | 780HP >05%
850nm +20nm |399mm |0.02°+0.01-000 | 1845mm |0.15 11mm FC/APC

RV | TYERTE | HOJHE | YeRA8A B | HEFRSER  HEER Bk BN ETE
980nm +20nm | 24mm 0.03°+0.01/-000 |11.16mm | 024 11mm FC/PC | 980HP >93%
980nm +20nm | 40mm | 0.02>+0.01/-0.00 |1852mm |0.15 11mm FC/APC
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RO | TIFHE | RO | JERARUA BREER | HEFRSEH | HEER Bk BIEE &
1064nm | £20nm | 24mm 0.032°+0.01/-0.00 | 11.18mm | 0.24 1Imm FC/PC | 980HP >95%
1064nm | £20nm | 4.05mm | 0.02°+0.01/-0.00 |1858mm |0.15 11mm FC/APC

R | TIEE | HOJH | YeRA 8 BRI | HEFLRSER  HEER L BN | EdX
1310nm | £20nm | 2.04mm | 0.047°+0.01/-0.00 | 11.25mm |0.23 11mm FC/PC | Smf-28c >95%
1310nm | £20nm | 3.35mm | 0.029°+0.01/-0.00 | 1867mm |0.15 11mm FC/APC
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Ry | TE HOYEBE | HeRA#A BUERE | HEFLRER  HEEE &k BNCARE &
1550nm | £20nm | 2.10mm | 0.053*+0.01/-0.00 | 11.31mm | 0.23 11mm FC/PC | Smf-28e >95%
1350nm | £20nm | 35mm | 0.032°+0.01/-0.00 | 1875mm |0.15 11mm FC/APC

RO | TrFHEE | O | SR AR BWER | #EFLR(ER) HEERE |k B | BT
1650nm | £20nm | 2.15mm | 0.058°+0.01/-0.00 | 11.36mm |0.23 11mm FC/PC | Smf-28e >95%
1650nm | +20nm |364mm | 0.035*+0.01/-0.00 | 1881mm | 0.15 11mm FC/APC
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